AMBU A/S

AMBU A/S
ISIN: DK0060946788  WKN: -

Overview
2024/05/01 09:15:14 5y
Price
111.55 DKK 350.00
Difference ©  -0.89%(-1.00) !
300.00
General attributes
ISIN DK0060946788
Symbol AMBU B 250.00 |v
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen (' Pum
Currency DKK ﬂ I |
200.00
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical / r N
Health [‘
Security Stock 150.00 ’ F
type

Market cap 3,543 EUR | i
(m) 100.00 kl‘[w 1 I j
: {
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 4 ﬂ; |
oy,

Market data 50.00
Bid (Bid size) 111.45 DKK (1,039) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 111.75 DKK (565)
Open 112.50 DKK

. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 112.65 DKK Source: FactSet
Low 111.55 DKK
Close (prev. day) 112.55 DKK
VWAP 112123619 DKK ~ Recent research
Volume (pcs) 7,316 on sector
Trading volume 820,296.40 Date Headline Download
Number of trades 70 2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Last size 450 2024/04/26 g Global Equity Ratings &

2024/04/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &

Futures and Options 2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Related Futures 9 2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings X

Related Options -

1/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=263842131,263842139,263842146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060946788&ID_NOTATION=9230506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02ae0a339976de8f864d5e5b84ff7a5f91c4b04d394f84af3c63e9b8b1ad2a26&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=95feadb59d3c64fe3&time=1714635117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e2c93e311c4900e9d6c115007b4534757954d1bf435a0d3aa4e12fa05f75543&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a470bc6b38270767&time=1714635117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f97a27bdc34503a4891b9e9edf19c7953a45c1e365f1121fa89a802db6d47b4&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c1ec4f83ceb79695&time=1714635117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfc24c3953998ba480b8a4052f763ba8b10bf7c1475f85ff1672a36cbb84520d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28c56d31419c41d54&time=1714635117&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efcb38c22574c5e5498e7a38e6cdc6fc739c52a476648fcc9484e3e27db8815f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9de86228bcf571f5&time=1714635117&tool=RSC

AMBU A/S

Details

2024/05/01 09:15:14

Price
111.55 DKK

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.89% (-1.00)

ISIN DK0060946788
Symbol AMBU B
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,543 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 111.45 DKK (1,039)
Ask (Ask size) 111.75 DKK (565)
Open 112.50 DKK
High 112.65 DKK
Low 111.55 DKK
Close (prev. day) 112.55 DKK
VWAP 112.123619 DKK
Volume (pcs) 7,316
Trading volume 820,296.40
Number of trades 70
Last size 450
Performance and Risk
6m 3y
Perf (%) +70.53% +4.99% -67.53%
Perf (abs.) +46.55 +5.35 -234.05
Beta 0.34 0.46 1.00
Volatility 37.79 37.77 53.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMBU A/S

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
05/01

2024/
04/30

2024/

Time

22:26

15:37

09:15

08:03

09:00

Price

14.975 EUR

14.895 EUR

111.55 DKK

15.19 EUR

112.20 DKK

111.57 DKK (380,760)
112.54 DKK (530,835)
111.67 DKK (537,782)

99.60 DKK (588,242)
126.20 DKK (2024/02/22)
97.86 DKK (2024/01/05)
126.20 DKK (2024/02/22)
65.62 DKK (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 7
0.82 70
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9230506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224064809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224398895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121233053
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/01

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:11

15:08

21:59

19:30

21:43

1514 EUR 0.00

14.875 EUR 0.00

17.30 USD 0.01

1491 EUR 0.00

15.005 EUR 0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121233053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185758798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228210208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629319

AMBU A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Ambu

Contact Details
AMBU A/S

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Juan Jose Chairman of Managing
Gonzalez Board

Michael Member of Executive
Hojgaard Committee

Board of directors

Jorgen Jensen

Charlotte Elgaard
Bjgrnhof

Christian Sagild
Henrik Ehlers Wulff
Jesper Bartroff
Frederiksen
Michael del Prado
Shacey Petrovic
Simon Hesse
Hoffmann

Susanne Larsson

Thomas Bachgaard
Jensen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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